
PACHET MATERIALE electrice

I.D.: 61653000

Data
publicarii 06.10.21

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.118,76 RON - 1.118,76 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X16 BAGHETA 2M 6 5.84 35.04 OVIVO INTRERUPATOR PT ALB
EL0044342 1 5.73 5.73 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16 BAGHETA 2M 5 4.42 22.1 DAB DOZA PT
100*100*40MM 39-031 1 7.38 7.38 CABLU CYYF 3X1.5 18 3.92 70.56 CABLU CYYF 3X2.5 20
6.53 130.6 TUB NEON 36W PHILIPS 100 6.28 628 STARTER 4-65W PHILIPS S10 25 2.17 54.25
NOVE CORP NEON 1X18W IP65 3 39.19 117.57 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS 3 6.57 19.71 PRIZA PT
4 CP 1 27.82 27.82
